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Individual Top Marks

Name

1

Female Open 5000m Run
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12
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17:25.46
18:03.96
18:11.50
18:13.57
18:14.38
18:15.34
18:29.99
18:31.98
18:41.67
18:42.98
18:45.22
18:54.46
19:00.10
19:25.57
19:26.51
19:28.37
19:32.93
19:46.47
20:06.17
20:21.99
20:24.34
20:38.98
20:41.53
20:46.88
20:48.77
20:52.39
20:58.42
21:24.59
21:30.52
21:38.07
21:40.48
22:00.52
22:40.71
22:49.74
23:40.05
24:16.82

DNF
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Angelin Figueroa
Angie Nocua
Adalis Lépez
Yaquira Vargas
Loumarie Figueroa
Alondra Bosque
Soe Maldonado
Luwiska Caban
Ashley Laureano
Margie Rivera
Paola Rivera
Jahaira Ayala
Paulanicole Ortiz
Carla Torres
Priscila Mufioz
Carolyn Burgos
Xiomara Figueroa
Cristina Avila
Stephanie Colon
Lucymar Garcia
Cristina Contreras
Gloryanne Rivera
Alexandra Jimenez
Elanyz Santiago
Laydi Curasi
Santia Marrero
Keyshla Rosado
Melanie Diaz
Shakira Lopez
Thais Diaz
Alexandra Berrios
Mileika Caban
Aurelys Arroyo
Jayra Figueroa
Ashley Sanchez
Joan Rodriguez
Genesis Pagan

U.P.R.CAYEY  4/1/2016
TURABO 2/12/2016
U.P.R.PONCE 4/1/2016
U.P.R. 4/1/2016
U.P.R. 2/12/2016
COLEGIO 2/12/2016
INTER 2/12/2016
INTER 4/1/2016
COLEGIO 2/12/2016
UNE 2/12/2016
U.P.R. ARECIB0O2/12/2016
INTER 2/12/2016
TURABO 4/1/2016
TURABO 2/12/2016
U.P.R. HUMACAC( 4/1/2016
TURABO 2/12/2016

U.P.R. ARECIBO 4/1/2016

COLEGIO 2/12/2016
INTER 2/12/2016
U.P.R. 2/12/2016
INTER 4/1/2016
U.P.R. PONCE 4/1/2016
TURABO 4/1/2016
UMET 2/12/2016
COLEGIO 4/1/2016

U.P.R. ARECIBO2/12/2016
U.P.R. AGUADILI2/12/2016

CATOLICA 4/1/2016
UMET 2/12/2016
cu 4/1/2016

U.P.R. AGUADILI2/12/2016
U.P.R. AGUADILI2/12/2016
U.P.R. PONCE 2/12/2016
U.P.R. AGUADILI2/12/2016
Cu 2/12/2016
ucB 2/12/2016
INTER 2/12/2016

Tercera Clasificatoria 2016
Primera Clasificatoria 2016
Tercera Clasificatoria 2016
Tercera Clasificatoria 2016
Primera Clasificatoria 2016
Primera Clasificatoria 2016
Primera Clasificatoria 2016
Tercera Clasificatoria 2016
Primera Clasificatoria 2016
Primera Clasificatoria 2016
Primera Clasificatoria 2016
Primera Clasificatoria 2016
Tercera Clasificatoria 2016
Primera Clasificatoria 2016
Tercera Clasificatoria 2016
Primera Clasificatoria 2016
Tercera Clasificatoria 2016
Primera Clasificatoria 2016
Primera Clasificatoria 2016
Primera Clasificatoria 2016
Tercera Clasificatoria 2016
Tercera Clasificatoria 2016
Tercera Clasificatoria 2016
Primera Clasificatoria 2016
Tercera Clasificatoria 2016
Primera Clasificatoria 2016
Primera Clasificatoria 2016
Tercera Clasificatoria 2016
Primera Clasificatoria 2016
Tercera Clasificatoria 2016
Primera Clasificatoria 2016
Primera Clasificatoria 2016
Primera Clasificatoria 2016
Primera Clasificatoria 2016
Primera Clasificatoria 2016
Primera Clasificatoria 2016
Primera Clasificatoria 2016



